
50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 1 (Friday & Saturday) 

Competition 1 - Men's 3p 

 

Rank Bib No Name Position Series Sub Total Total 

1 2 
 

1 26 MAOILEOIN Iain Kneeling 89 86 175  
 Prone 96 98 194 

 Standing 76 72 148 517- 7x 

2 20 GEORGE David Kneeling 87 85 172 
 

 Prone 95 97 192  

 Standing 77 68 145 509-10x 
 
 

 
50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 1 (Friday & Saturday) 

Competition 2 - Women's 3p 

 

Rank Bib No Name Position Series Sub Total Total 

1 2 
 

1 19 CORISH Sian Kneeling 93 97 190  

   Prone 98 100 198 

   Standing 93 97 190 578-25x 

2 16 SHARP Sheena Kneeling 87 97 184 
 

   Prone 96 94 190  

   Standing 84 78 162 536-14x 

3 27 MAOILEOIN Maria Kneeling 88 87 175 
 

   Prone 95 96 191  

   Standing 65 66 131 497-11x 

Isle of Man 

Easter 2024 



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 1 (Friday & Saturday) 

Competition 3 - Classes 

 

Class Name 1 2 

Series 

3 4 5 6 Total 

 

A Ben KELLY 101.0 100.5 102.5 102.9 104.0 102.4 613.3 1st 

 Jane NEWING 101.2 101.9 103.3 102.6 100.1 102.7 611.8 2nd 

 Sian CORISH 102.6 102.8 102.7 102.2 100.5 100.7 611.5 3rd 

 Colin STONE 100.5 101.5 101.7 102.7 99.9 103.3 609.6  

 Siobhan SCARLETT 97.7 102.4 101.5 101.0 100.7 103.0 606.3  

 Tracey BEADLE 101.7 101.4 101.2 99.2 102.5 99.6 605.6  

 David PARFITT 98.3 102.2 98.1 99.6 105.0 102.0 605.2  

 Tracey SKELTON 101.1 102.4 102.3 101.8 100.2 96.8 604.6  

 Sheena SHARP 100.2 98.6 101.8 101.9 97.9 102.1 602.5  

B Adam DOVE 102.5 103.8 103.9 102.6 102.3 102.6 617.7 1st 

 Maria MAOILEOIN 101.1 103.7 101.7 100.7 100.5 101.3 609.0 2nd 

 David GEORGE 100.9 100.3 99.0 101.4 102.4 100.0 604.0 3rd 

 Les CROWE 102.0 101.8 100.8 102.3 99.9 97.1 603.9  

 Matthew ROOSEN 99.9 100.0 99.9 101.5 102.4 98.2 601.9  

 Ashley GARDNER 101.0 99.3 101.0 98.4 100.8 101.1 601.6  

 Chris TUCKER 101.9 96.8 101.2 100.8 100.0 99.5 600.2  

 Jean QUAYE 97.2 100.8 98.6 101.1 99.6 98.9 596.2  

 Stephen BEADLE 100.5 98.8 97.0 98.7 101.7 96.5 593.2  

 Maria POPHAM 97.8 98.4 97.3 96.1 97.8 102.2 589.6  

C John BREWIS 101.0 99.6 101.4 97.0 101.1 100.0 600.1 1st 

 Rhona DOVE 101.4 99.7 95.2 99.1 100.1 98.2 593.7 2nd 

 Tobyn STONE 98.4 102.3 100.3 95.0 100.6 96.9 593.5 3rd 

 John HARRIS 99.2 97.3 98.6 99.2 98.7 99.9 592.9  

 Donna GARDNER 100.3 99.9 96.1 98.4 98.4 99.4 592.5  

 Terry STEVENS 100.1 99.2 99.6 95.5 95.5 99.3 589.2  

 Gordon DEAKIN 95.4 96.4 93.8 97.3 93.4 97.4 573.7  

 Myles TAYLOR 95.2 95.8 97.6 88.9 90.5 86.5 554.5 Junior - gold 



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 1 (Friday & Saturday) 

Competition 3 - veteran 

 
 Series  

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total  

Jane NEWING 101.2 101.9 103.3 102.6 100.1 102.7 611.8 1st 

Colin STONE 100.5 101.5 101.7 102.7 99.9 103.3 609.6 2nd 

Tracey BEADLE 101.7 101.4 101.2 99.2 102.5 99.6 605.6 3rd 

David PARFITT 98.3 102.2 98.1 99.6 105.0 102.0 605.2  

Sheena SHARP 100.2 98.6 101.8 101.9 97.9 102.1 602.5  

Chris TUCKER 101.9 96.8 101.2 100.8 100.0 99.5 600.2  

John BREWIS 101.0 99.6 101.4 97.0 101.1 100.0 600.1  

Stephen BEADLE 100.5 98.8 97.0 98.7 101.7 96.5 593.2  

John HARRIS 99.2 97.3 98.6 99.2 98.7 99.9 592.9  

Terry STEVENS 100.1 99.2 99.6 95.5 95.5 99.3 589.2  

Gordon DEAKIN 95.4 96.4 93.8 97.3 93.4 97.4 573.7  



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 1 (Friday & Saturday) 

Competition 4 - Women's Championship 

 
Name Day 1 Day 2 Grand Total  

Sian CORISH 611.5 613.1 1,224.6 1st 

Jane NEWING 611.8 612.3 1,224.1 2nd 

Tracey SKELTON 604.6 610.8 1,215.4 3rd 

Tracey BEADLE 605.6 598.6 1,204.2  

Maria MAOILEOIN 609.0 593.3 1,202.3  

Siobhan SCARLETT 606.3 594.7 1,201.0  

Sheena SHARP 602.5 597.1 1,199.6  

Donna GARDNER 592.5 585.2 1,177.7  

Jean QUAYE 596.2 579.4 1,175.6  

Maria POPHAM 589.6 583.2 1,172.8  

Rhona DOVE 593.7 573.6 1,167.3  



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 1 (Friday & Saturday) 

Competition 5 - Blind pairs 

 

No. Name Club Score  No. Name Club Score  Total Rank 

11 Adam Dove Watsonians Rifle Club 617.70 + 22 Les Crowe IOMSC 603.90  1,221.60 1 

9 Colin Stone Ex-Waterlow RC 609.60 + 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

20 David George Tondu Rifle Club 604.00  1,213.60 2 

5 Ashley Gardner IOMSC 601.60 19 Sian Corish Tondu Rifle Club 611.50 1,213.10 3 

14 David Parfitt Tondu Rifle Club 605.20 16 Sheena Sharp Huntly 602.50 1,207.70 4 

4 Chris Tucker Andover 600.20 23 Siobhan Scarlett Dublin Uni 606.30 1,206.50 5 

8 Terry Stevens Vauxhall Rifle Club 589.20 28 Ben Kelly IOMSC 613.30 1,202.50 6 

2 Stephen Beadle Ex-Waterlow RC/Vauxhall 593.20 27 Maria Maoileoin Target Technique 609.00 1,202.20 7 

3 Tracey Beadle Ex-Waterlow RC/Vauxhall 605.60 18 Jean Quaye IOMSC 596.20 1,201.80 8 

10 Tobyn Stone Ex-Waterlow RC 593.50 29 Tracey Skelton IOMSC 604.60 1,198.10 9 

12 Rhona Dove Watsonians Rifle Club 593.70 17 John Brewis IOMSC 600.10 1,193.80 10 

7 Maria Popham Ruislip Rifle Club 589.60 21 John Harris Brislington 592.90 1,182.50 11 

1 Jane Newing Ruislip Rifle Club 611.80 24 Myles Taylor IOMSC 554.50 1,166.30 12 

6 Donna Gardner IOMSC 592.50 15 Gordon Deakin Weymouth 573.70 1,166.20 13 



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 2 (Sunday) 

Competition 6 - Classes 

 

Class Name 1 2 
Series 
3 4 5 6 Total 

 

A Ben KELLY 101.7 104.0 103.0 102.7 102.9 101.4 615.7 1st 
 Sian CORISH 99.8 104.5 101.1 102.4 101.7 103.6 613.1 2nd 
 Jane NEWING 102.2 101.8 102.9 102.0 102.2 101.2 612.3 3rd 
 Tracey SKELTON 103.5 101.6 100.2 101.4 101.3 102.8 610.8  

 Colin STONE 100.3 100.3 100.4 98.4 101.4 101.0 601.8  

 John WOOD 100.4 100.5 99.8 102.5 98.0 99.4 600.6  

 Tracey BEADLE 97.8 101.2 99.8 99.1 97.0 103.7 598.6  

 Sheena SHARP 101.8 99.6 100.1 102.1 96.8 96.7 597.1  

 Siobhan SCARLETT 100.5 99.2 101.5 98.5 98.6 96.4 594.7  

 David PARFITT 100.4 95.1 98.3 98.7 101.1 95.2 588.8  

B Matthew ROOSEN 101.0 100.4 102.3 100.0 97.8 100.1 601.6 1st 
 Les CROWE 97.5 100.3 101.7 99.9 103.1 98.7 601.2 2nd 
 Adam DOVE 101.7 94.5 101.7 102.4 99.2 99.2 598.7 3rd 
 Ashley GARDNER 100.4 100.2 97.9 99.1 99.3 98.2 595.1  

 David GEORGE 97.7 95.9 102.2 101.4 100.3 97.4 594.9  

 Maria MAOILEOIN 99.3 100.0 98.3 97.3 97.6 100.8 593.3  

 Stephen BEADLE 98.1 98.4 99.2 98.8 98.2 99.1 591.8  

 Chris TUCKER 96.0 99.2 97.9 100.6 100.3 96.3 590.3  

 Maria POPHAM 94.9 95.9 99.6 99.4 94.0 99.4 583.2  

 Jean QUAYE 95.8 98.4 97.9 96.3 99.3 91.7 579.4  

C Tobyn STONE 100.3 93.8 97.0 101.5 95.2 98.5 586.3 1st 
 Donna GARDNER 98.3 94.9 98.8 96.3 97.8 99.1 585.2 2nd 
 John BREWIS 102.2 98.7 94.9 95.5 97.4 96.2 584.9 3rd 
 Terry STEVENS 94.7 98.9 99.2 92.7 91.6 98.2 575.3  

 Rhona DOVE 90.2 98.7 95.5 93.2 96.4 99.6 573.6  

 Gordon DEAKIN 92.3 94.9 96.6 100.1 94.4 89.3 567.6  

 Myles TAYLOR 94.9 94.9 94.8 91.4 94.6 94.6 565.2 Junior - gold 
 John HARRIS 89.3 89.0 92.5 97.7 92.8 97.6 558.9  



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 2 (Sunday) 

Competition 3 - veteran 

 
 Series  

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total  

Jane NEWING 102.20 101.80 102.90 102.00 102.20 101.20 612.30 1st 

Colin STONE 100.30 100.30 100.40 98.40 101.40 101.00 601.80 2nd 

John WOOD 100.40 100.50 99.80 102.50 98.00 99.40 600.60 3rd 

Tracey BEADLE 97.80 101.20 99.80 99.10 97.00 103.70 598.60  

Sheena SHARP 101.80 99.60 100.10 102.10 96.80 96.70 597.10  

Stephen BEADLE 98.10 98.40 99.20 98.80 98.20 99.10 591.80  

Chris TUCKER 96.00 99.20 97.90 100.60 100.30 96.30 590.30  

David PARFITT 100.40 95.10 98.30 98.70 101.10 95.20 588.80  

John BREWIS 102.20 98.70 94.90 95.50 97.40 96.20 584.90  

Terry STEVENS 94.70 98.90 99.20 92.70 91.60 98.20 575.30  

Gordon DEAKIN 92.30 94.90 96.60 100.10 94.40 89.30 567.60  

John HARRIS 89.30 89.00 92.50 97.70 92.80 97.60 558.90  



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 2 (Sunday) 

Men's Final 
 

 

Rk Bib Name 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total 
 

1 28 KELLY 51.6 100.2 120.7 141.2 161.2 180.9 201.2 219.9 238.7 
  Ben 10.5 9.8 10.3 9.8 10.2 10.7 10.1 8.8 8.8 
   10.1 10.4 10.2 10.7 9.8 9.0 10.2 9.9 10.0 
   10.4 9.9        

   10.0 9.2        

   10.6 9.3        

2 20 GEORGE 51.0 99.6 119.7 140.0 160.2 178.7 198.3 218.8 237.1 
  David 9.8 9.8 10.0 10.4 10.0 9.9 9.5 10.1 9.5 
   9.7 9.3 10.1 9.9 10.2 8.6 10.1 10.4 8.8 
   10.9 10.4        

   10.3 9.4        

   10.3 9.7        

3 13 WOOD 50.4 100.8 119.9 140.5 160.5 179.5 199.5 218.6  

  John 10.7 9.7 9.1 10.3 9.2 8.8 10.6 10.2  

   9.4 10.1 10.0 10.3 10.8 10.2 9.4 8.9  

   10.3 10.6        

   10.6 10.3        

   9.4 9.7        

4 9 STONE 49.7 99.1 119.2 138.9 160.0 179.8 198.1   

  Colin 10.2 10.5 10.3 9.6 10.7 9.7 10.1   

   9.7 8.8 9.8 10.1 10.4 10.1 8.2   

   9.4 10.1        

   9.9 10.3        

   10.5 9.7        

5 11 DOVE 50.2 100.8 120.9 139.9 158.7 177.7    

  Adam 10.6 10.8 9.9 9.4 9.0 9.7    

   9.7 10.4 10.2 9.6 9.8 9.3    

   10.1 9.8        

   10.1 9.8        

   9.7 9.8        

6 5 GARDNER 47.8 98.0 118.1 138.1 156.3     

  Ashley 9.4 9.7 10.1 9.4 9.7     

   9.7 10.2 10.0 10.6 8.5     

   8.9 9.9        

   9.5 10.5        

   10.3 9.9        

7 41 ROOSEN 49.0 98.2 118.3 136.3      

  Matthew 10.4 10.6 9.9 9.4      

   9.7 9.5 10.2 8.6      

   10.1 9.9        

   9.6 9.8        

   9.2 9.4        

8 22  CROWE 46.4 96.2 112.7       

  Les 8.7 10.7 7.9       

   9.8 10.3 8.6       

   8.7 9.7        

   8.9 10.6        

   10.3 8.5        



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 2 (Sunday) 

Women's Final 
 

 

Rk Bib Name 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total 

1 19 CORISH 51.1 102.7 122.7 142.2 162.1 182.3 202.6 223.0 243.2 

Sian 10.1 10.4 9.6 10.1 9.8 9.7 10.2 10.3 10.5 

10.3 10.3 10.4 9.4 10.1 10.5 10.1 10.1 9.7 

10.7 10.2 

10.1 10.7 

9.9 10.0 

2 7 POPHAM 51.2 100.7 121.5 141.9 161.8 181.4 201.1 221.1 240.1 

Maria 9.8 10.4 10.4 10.0 10.2 10.4 10.3 10.1 9.2 

9.9 9.2 10.4 10.4 9.7 9.2 9.4 9.9 9.8 

10.3 9.8 

10.5 10.4 

10.7 9.7 

3 3 BEADLE 50.2 100.5 119.1 139.1 158.2 178.9 199.6 219.8 

Tracey 9.8 10.6 9.7 9.8 9.8 10.2 10.0 9.6 

10.6 9.6 8.9 10.2 9.3 10.5 10.7 10.6 

10.3 10.3 

9.8 9.6 

9.7 10.2 

4 1 NEWING 50.1 100.4 120.1 139.7 159.4 179.8 199.3 

Jane 9.2 10.1 9.5 10.1 10.2 10.4 10.1 

10.1 9.8 10.2 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.4 

10.6 9.4 

10.4 10.6 

9.8 10.4 

5 16 SHARP 48.8 99.7 118.4 137.7 158.5 178.6 

Sheena 9.5 10.0 9.2 9.0 10.4 10.3 

9.4 10.2 9.5 10.3 10.4 9.8 

9.8 10.4 

9.9 10.6 

10.2 9.7 

6 6 GARDNER 47.5 99.5 118.6 139.1 157.7 

Donna 9.1 9.8 9.6 10.1 9.6 

10.1 10.7 9.5 10.4 9.0 

9.3 10.0 

9.4 10.8 

9.6 10.7 

7 23 SCARLETT 50.0 100.1 118.4 137.1 

Siobhan 9.7 10.4 9.8 8.9 

10.9 9.7 8.5 9.8 

9.4 10.4 

9.9 9.8 

10.1 9.8 

8 27 MAOILEOIN 49.2 97.4 

Maria 9.5 10.3 

10.3 9.5 

9.7 9.6 

9.4 9.6 

10.3 9.2 



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 2 (Sunday) 

Competition 7 - Teams of 2 

 
Team name Name Score Total 

 
LB SEEN LES CROWE 601.2   

 BEN KELLY 615.7 1,216.90 1st 

TEAM LEFTY SIOBHAN SCARLETT 594.7   

 TRACEY SKELTON 610.8 1,205.50 2nd 

DYNAMIC DUE MARIA POPHAM 583.2   

 JANE NEWING 612.3 1,195.50 3rd 

THE TWO OF US STEVE BEADLE 591.8   

 TRACEY BEADLE 598.6 1,190.40 

TEAM RICKOSHAY ASHLEY GARDNER 595.1  

 DONNA GARDNER 585.2 1,180.30 

THE DOVES ADAM DOVE 598.7  

 RHONA DOVE 573.6 1,172.30 

THE 2 J'S JOHN BREWIS 584.9  

 JEAN QUAY 579.4 1,164.30 



50 METRE RIFLE - DAY 2 (Sunday) 

Competition 8 - Open Weekend Aggregate 

 
Name Day 1 Day 2 Grand Total  

Ben KELLY 613.3 615.7 1,229.0 1st 

Sian CORISH 611.5 613.1 1,224.6 2nd 

Jane NEWING 611.8 612.3 1,224.1 3rd 

Adam DOVE 617.7 598.7 1,216.4  

Tracey SKELTON 604.6 610.8 1,215.4  

Colin STONE 609.6 601.8 1,211.4  

Les CROWE 603.9 601.2 1,205.1  

Tracey BEADLE 605.6 598.6 1,204.2  

Matthew ROOSEN 601.9 601.6 1,203.5  

Maria MAOILEOIN 609.0 593.3 1,202.3  

Siobhan SCARLETT 606.3 594.7 1,201.0  

Sheena SHARP 602.5 597.1 1,199.6  

David GEORGE 604.0 594.9 1,198.9  

Ashley GARDNER 601.6 595.1 1,196.7  

David PARFITT 605.2 588.8 1,194.0  

Chris TUCKER 600.2 590.3 1,190.5  

John BREWIS 600.1 584.9 1,185.0  

Stephen BEADLE 593.2 591.8 1,185.0  

Tobyn STONE 593.5 586.3 1,179.8  

Donna GARDNER 592.5 585.2 1,177.7  

Jean QUAYE 596.2 579.4 1,175.6  

Maria POPHAM 589.6 583.2 1,172.8  

Rhona DOVE 593.7 573.6 1,167.3  

Terry STEVENS 589.2 575.3 1,164.5  

John HARRIS 592.9 558.9 1,151.8  

Gordon DEAKIN 573.7 567.6 1,141.3  

Myles TAYLOR 554.5 565.2 1,119.7  

 


